
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 181065                     1768434

 104 N KOREA                                   2043                        6870

 105 CHINA                                   108550                     1478708

 106 TAIWAN                                  292252                     3223101

 108 HG KONG                                  66346                      685412

 111 THAILND                                  42017                      317790

 112 SNGAPOR                                  21949                      172739

 113 MALYSIA                                  15302                      137784

 117 PHILPIN                                  11887                      149585

 118 INDNSIA                                  39756                      414558

 123 INDIA                                    17329                      697374

 124 PAKISTN                                   3794                       92512

 125 SRILANK                                    475                       86804

 127 BANGLA                                    1961                      121340

 129 MACAO                                        -                        3238

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        1749

 134 IRAQ                                         -                         822

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        9155

 137 SU ARAB                                   3582                       38447

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        5722

 140 QATAR                                     1918                        7617

 141 OMAN                                         -                        1667

 143 ISRAEL                                    1769                       17373

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        1514

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1782

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        3601

 205 U KING                                   34693                      233133

 207 NETHLDS                                   5187                       62467

 208 BELGIUM                                  16357                      130768

 210 FRANCE                                    6515                       64110

 213 GERMANY                                  15958                      191468

 215 SWITZLD                                   3102                        6372

 218 SPAIN                                      932                        2312

 220 ITALY                                      427                       18603

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        7281

 223 POLAND                                       -                       17925

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        2616

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        1167

 228 SER MON                                      -                       51015

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        2566

 234 TURKEY                                    3148                       28785

 302 CANADA                                    8626                       43371

 304 USA                                      20059                      183006

 311 CST RCA                                      -                         675

 401 COLMBIA                                    866                        6715

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        2184

 407 PERU                                         -                        3353

 409 CHILE                                        -                        3880

 410 BRAZIL                                    2119                        5772

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       16724

 506 EGYPT                                     6832                       24966

 517 GHANA                                        -                         847

 523 CANARY                                    1015                        1015

 541 KENYA                                        -                         969

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                       38249

 547 MAURTUS                                    405                        2763

 551 S AFRCA                                   9261                       44912

 601 AUSTRAL                                   8600                      144810

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        1288

 623 M M CAR                                      -                         292

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          589          85959

 106 TAIWAN         MT           438          63325         3846         570881

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           30            774

 111 THAILND        MT            68           8616          767          96239

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           68          11028

 228 SER MON        MT             -              -          301          46914

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            44           8910          598         125768

 105 CHINA          MT           100          16632         2562         496168

 106 TAIWAN         MT            12           2940          531          64966
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205                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT            88          19771         1162         272446

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           40           9874

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            8           2888

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            4            825

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          121          20292

 123 INDIA          MT            56          10096          908         157891

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            5            863

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -            8           1749

 143 ISRAEL         MT            11           1769           83          15396

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -           10           2844

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            403

 302 CANADA         MT            17            298          187           6770

 401 COLMBIA        MT             5            866           30           5386

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            18           7456           79          36065

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            44           8910          598         125768

 105 CHINA          MT           100          16632         2562         496168

 106 TAIWAN         MT            12           2940          528          63758

 108 HG KONG        MT            77          18445         1083         259905

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           40           9874

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            8           2888

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            4            825

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          121          20292

 123 INDIA          MT            56          10096          908         157891

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            5            863

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -            8           1749

 143 ISRAEL         MT            11           1769           83          15396

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -           10           2844

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            403

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            9           3618

 401 COLMBIA        MT             5            866           30           5386

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            18           7456           79          36065

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   9847                      205401

 106 TAIWAN                                    6443                       49737

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        1595

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        4850

 302 CANADA                                       -                         514

 304 USA                                        316                        1135

 623 M M CAR                                      -                         292

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   9847                      205022

 106 TAIWAN                                    6443                       49737

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        4850

 302 CANADA                                       -                         514

 304 USA                                        316                        1135

 623 M M CAR                                      -                         292

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                   7923                      183571

 106 TAIWAN                                    6443                       41201

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        4850

 302 CANADA                                       -                         514

 304 USA                                        316                        1135

 623 M M CAR                                      -                         292

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            50          15969          598         211577

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -           41           4827

 105 CHINA          MT           472          91195         4491         972486

 106 TAIWAN         MT           224          57324         1894         565799

 108 HG KONG        MT           210          32967         1791         266771

 111 THAILND        MT            39           8580          108          23807

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           112           8952         1115          97714

 113 MALYSIA        MT            18           1772          170          20152

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           27          31993

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            5           1569

 123 INDIA          MT            39           4428          932          86436

 124 PAKISTN        MT            30           2249          782          64964

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -         1210          66146
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211                                                             

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -          100           9155

 137 SU ARAB        MT            56           3582          467          36852

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -           80           5722

 140 QATAR          MT            20           1918          113           7617

 141 OMAN           MT             -              -           34           1667

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           36           1782

 205 U KING         MT            41          19261          252         140752

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           30           8266

 208 BELGIUM        MT            12           6240           96          51605

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           10           3893

 213 GERMANY        MT            39          15958          318         113242

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           12           7237

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           10           2616

 228 SER MON        MT             -              -           10           4101

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            7           3170

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           20           6105

 304 USA            MT            21           5572          256          42851

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -            5           2184

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           12           3880

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            5           2700

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -           13            847

 523 CANARY         MT            12           1015           12           1015

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -            3            969

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          287          38249

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -            0           2080

 551 S AFRCA        MT            12           5928          218          33722

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          263          70540

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            1            280

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            24          10416          267         109797

 105 CHINA          MT           472          91195         4491         972486

 106 TAIWAN         MT           175          47359         1707         525932

 108 HG KONG        MT            60          10962          464         104707

 111 THAILND        MT             0            773            2           1359

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           25          14515

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            5           1569

 123 INDIA          MT             3           1401           74          35816

 205 U KING         MT            41          19261          250         128427

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           30           8266

 208 BELGIUM        MT            12           6240           96          51605

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           10           3482

 213 GERMANY        MT            24          11990          157          82919

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           12           6729

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           10           2616

 228 SER MON        MT             -              -           10           4101

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            7           3170

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           20           5875

 304 USA            MT            21           5358          254          42046

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -            5           2184

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           12           3880

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            5           2700

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           11           4592

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          263          70540

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            1            280

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         24000          10416       256508         109117

 105 CHINA          KG        472250          91195      4490397         972486

 106 TAIWAN         KG        105110          39444      1216785         471395

 108 HG KONG        KG         36395           8811       382657          96453

 111 THAILND        KG           300            773         1800           1359

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        25000          14515

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -         5000           1569

 123 INDIA          KG          3150           1401        74450          35816

 205 U KING         KG         35200          16775       239000         124147

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -        30000           8266

 208 BELGIUM        KG         12000           6240        96000          51605

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -        10000           3482

 213 GERMANY        KG         24000          11990       157100          82919

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -        12000           6729

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -        10000           2616

 228 SER MON        KG             -              -        10000           4101
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2110501                                                         

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -         7200           3170

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -        20000           5875

 304 USA            KG         20800           5358       124600          34722

 406 ECUADOR        KG             -              -         5000           2184

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -        11800           3880

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -         5000           2700

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -        10500           4592

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -       261445          70540

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -         1100            280

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            356

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          7127          84223        35840         934824

 105 CHINA          MT            19            723           75           5847

 106 TAIWAN         MT          3765         127149        43713        1582337

 108 HG KONG        MT            17            727          243          15012

 111 THAILND        MT           277          20598         1804         133271

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           223           5610          938          28489

 113 MALYSIA        MT           273          13530         1651         110827

 117 PHILPIN        MT           156          11887         1373         111020

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1261          39756        11963         382955

 123 INDIA          MT           102           2805          325          18554

 124 PAKISTN        MT            11           1545          192          24582

 125 SRILANK        MT            12            475         1458          85142

 127 BANGLA         MT            34           1961         1112          55194

 205 U KING         MT            18           3466           35           7197

 208 BELGIUM        MT            95          10117          672          79163

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           18            911

 220 ITALY          MT             0            427          136           8480

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -           19            893

 234 TURKEY         MT            17           3148          207          25615

 304 USA            MT             3            626          390          30717

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            9           1329

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           50           3353

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -          110          14024

 506 EGYPT          MT           213           6832          729          24966

 551 S AFRCA        MT            17           3333           44           7921

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           18           2956

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           10            434

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1483          58740        13778         542003

 105 CHINA          MT            17            518           18            967

 106 TAIWAN         MT          2479          87954        27486        1031867

 108 HG KONG        MT            17            727           99           4246

 111 THAILND        MT           139           7421          775          43962

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            10            367          154           5747

 113 MALYSIA        MT           190           6785          685          25274

 117 PHILPIN        MT           139           9283         1012          68150

 118 INDNSIA        MT           370           7658         2738          73310

 123 INDIA          MT           102           2805          325          18554

 125 SRILANK        MT            12            475         1160          57375

 127 BANGLA         MT            30           1050         1027          45702

 205 U KING         MT            18           3466           34           6725

 208 BELGIUM        MT            50           7288          404          60377

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          136           8053

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -           19            893

 304 USA            MT             -              -          340          20908

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            9           1329

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           48           3009

 506 EGYPT          MT           213           6832          729          24966

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          2122          60666         6491         180969

 104 N KOREA        MT           340           2043          340           2043

 106 TAIWAN         MT          1242          34265        11887         360336

 108 HG KONG        MT            19            490          223          17786

 111 THAILND        MT           179           2628         1223          17784

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          120          18877

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            7            868

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           25           2331
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215                                                             

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          288         432673

 205 U KING         MT            17           4043          240          61410

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           32           2847

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           14          42175

 218 SPAIN          MT            18            932           38           1962

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1442          34229         3242          69520

 104 N KOREA        MT           340           2043          340           2043

 106 TAIWAN         MT          1123          29197        10374         289637

 108 HG KONG        MT            19            490           78           2088

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   1450                       23936

 105 CHINA                                        -                        4207

 106 TAIWAN                                     806                       29045

 108 HG KONG                                  12391                      112623

 111 THAILND                                   1595                       36815

 112 SNGAPOR                                   7387                       24771

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        6805

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        4879

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        7411

 123 INDIA                                        -                        1820

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        2966

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         799

 129 MACAO                                        -                        3238

 134 IRAQ                                         -                         822

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1977

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        1514

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         757

 205 U KING                                    7923                       12746

 207 NETHLDS                                   5187                       51354

 210 FRANCE                                    6515                       55367

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       34737

 215 SWITZLD                                   3102                        6372

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         350

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2886

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        7281

 223 POLAND                                       -                       17925

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         274

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        2566

 302 CANADA                                    8328                       29982

 304 USA                                      13545                      108303

 311 CST RCA                                      -                         675

 410 BRAZIL                                    2119                        5772

 547 MAURTUS                                    405                         683

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        3269

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1144                       35249

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         574

                                                                

21701                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            2           4207

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           12          22774

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             4           7387           12          21411

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            2           5282

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            1           1139

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            1           1977

 145 SYRIA          MT             -              -            1           1514

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2           4208

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            2           2935

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            973

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            6          14579

 215 SWITZLD        MT             1           1124            2           2143

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -           10          17925

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            274

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            1           2566

 302 CANADA         MT             1           1140            3           3968

 304 USA            MT             -              -            7          15057

 311 CST RCA        MT             -              -            0            675

 410 BRAZIL         MT             1           2119            3           5772

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            2           3269

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            9          15897

                                                                


